m16000007a74

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						

Office Use Only



700288621297



FILLU SECRETY SERVIVE SECRETY SECRETY SERVIVE SECRETY SECRETY SERVIVE SECRETY CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender -- EXT# 62956

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

SUBJECT:	OPTIMOTION IM	IPLANTS LLC					
ODJEC1:	Name of Limited Liability Company						
		oreign Limited Liability Comp ed to register the above refer					
lease return	all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	following:				
	Ilan Katz						
		N	ame of Person			-	
	Dentons US L	LP					
	Firm/Company					6	
	1221 Avenue of the Americas					SEP 13 III	
	Address						
	New York, NY 10020-1089						
		City/S	state and Zip Code	:	85	ည် ထ	
	ilan.katz@dento	ons.com				;;; ;	
		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annua	l report no	tification)	=	
or further in	formation concernia	ng this matter, please call:					
Ilan Katz		212 at (632-55	56			
	Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number	-	
Divi Reg P.O.	ILING ADDRESS sion of Corporation stration Section Box 6327 ahassee, FL 32314			Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exc	of Corporations ion Section Building ecutive Center Circle see, FL 32301		
	check for the follow 125.00 Filing Fee	ving amount: ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filin		■ \$160.00 Filing Fee, C of Status & Certified Co		

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

OPTIMOTION IMPLA			
(Name of Fore	eign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limit	ed Liability Company," "L.L.C.,"	or "LLC.")
OPTIMOTION LLC			
Liability Company," "L.L.C,	iternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting b " or "LLC.")	usiness in Florida. The alternate	name must include "Limited
2. Delaware	3		<u> </u>
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applica	ble)
4	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if p	io to constantion \	<u> </u>
	(See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to det	ermine penalty liability)	
5			
	e, Orlando, Florida 32817		
	(Street Address of Principal Office)		
6			 .
8435 Amber Oak Drive	三省 6		
	(Mailing Address)		三型 名 五
7. Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT a	acceptable)	
Name:	Corporation Service Company		
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street		
	Tallahassee	, Florida 32301	_ 85 %
	(City)	(Zip code)	
Registered agent's accep Having been named as re	viance: egistered agent and to accept service of process	for the above stated limited li	ability company at the place
	tion, I hereby accept the appointment as registe		
to complywith the provision	ons of all statutes relative to the proper and con	nplete performance of my du	ties, and I am familiar with and
accept the obligations of t	my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company	7 1	Melissa Zender
	By: ///. 7	ulon	Asst. Vice President
	(Registered agent's sign	ature)	. ibbt. vice i lesident
8. The name, title or capa	acity and address of the person(s) who has/have	authority to manage is/are:	
Dan Justin, Mana	ger		
8435 Amber Oak	Drive		
	22017		
Orlando, Florida (32817		
	Janel + //	foreign language, a translatio	
	Signature of an authorized		
This document is executed submitted in a document to	d in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Floothe Department of State constitutes a third degr	orida Statutes. I am aware that ee felony as provided for in s.i	any false information 317.155, F.S.
	Dan Justin		

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "OPTIMOTION IMPLANTS LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE THIRTEENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "OPTIMOTION IMPLANTS LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE SEVENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES
HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

6144566 8300 SR# 20165761708 Authentication: 202982925

Date: 09-13-16

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml